

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 42381243

Data publicarii	03.04.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 353,16 RON - 353,16 RON

Descriere: 1 Racord 1/2*3/8 bc 2 9,25 18,50 2 Racord 1/2*1/2 bc 2 11,78 23,56 3 Robinet dublu 1/2 bc 3 21,03 63,09 4 Sifon bc 2 7,57 15,14 5 Mufa PPR bc 2 5,10 10,20 6 Reductie PPR bc 4 0,85 3,40 7 Butelie gaz bc 2 5,45 10,90 8 Mufa bronz bc 2 5,05 10,10 9 Niplu 1/2 bc 2 2,54 5,08 10 Disc 125 bc 2 3,80 7,60 11 Banda izoler bc 1 2,94 2,94 12 Smirghel ml 2 2,53 5,06 13 Intrerupator bc 1 9,24 9,24 14 Holsurub pal bc 200 0,05 10,00 15 Banda teflon bc 2 2,53 5,06 16 D+H 8*60 bc 50 0,43 21,50 17 Saiba M6 bc 50 0,09 4,50 18 Saiba M10 bc 50 0,18 9,00 19 Saiba cauciuc bc 34 0,14 4,76 20 Burghiu bc 1 7,56 7,56 21 Sapun lichid bc 1 6,72 6,72 22 Sufa bc 1 28,57 28,57 23 Grebla bc 4 5,05 20,20 24 Coadă grebla bc 4 9,25 37,00 25 Lacat bc 1 13,45 13,45 26 bc 353,16 27 bc
